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Mike Cunningham, Activities Director
Elk River High School
900 School Street
Elk River, MN 55330

Office: 763-241-3429
Email: michael.cunningham@isd728.org
Term: 19-20, 20-21, 21-22, 22-23
Sub Region #1

Tom Tusken, Principal
Duluth Denfeld High School
401 44th Ave. West
Duluth, MN 55807

Office: 218-336-8830 Ext. 2333
Email: Thomas.Tusken@isd709.org
Term: 21-22, 22-23, 23-24, 24-25
Sub Region #3

Beth Clark, Girls Coaches Rep
Hermantown High School
4335 Hawk Circle Drive
Hermantown, MN 55811

Cell: 218-390-9266
Email: bclark@isd700.org
Term: 19-20, 20-21, 21-22, 22-23
Girls Athletic Coaches Representative

Paul Riess, Activities Director
Cloquet High School
1000 18th Street
Cloquet, MN 55720

Office: 218-879-3393
Email: priess@isd94.org
Term: 21-22, 22-23, 23-24, 24-25
Sub Region #4

Sara Weis, School Board Rep
ISD 728
21985 Marie Ave
Rogers, MN 55374

Office: 612-716-0728
Email: sara.weis@isd728.org
Term: 21-22, 22-23, 23-24, 24-25
Sub Region #1

Heidi Sprandel, School Board Rep
Cambridge-Isanti High School
430 8th Avenue NW
Cambridge, MN 55008-1097

Office: 612-998-5644
Email: hsprandel@c-ischools.org
Term: 19-20, 20-21, 21-22, 22-23
Sub Region #2 Board of Education Representative

Dr. Nate Rudolph, Superintendent Rep
ISD 911
430 8th Avenue NW
Cambridge, MN 55008-1097

Office: 763-689-6201
Email: nrudolph@c-ischools.org
Term: 21-22, 22-23, 23-24, 24-25
Sub-Region #2

Wayne Whitwam, Superintendent
Hermantown Public Schools
4307 Ugstad Rd.
Hermantown, MN 55811

Office: 218-626-6001
Email: wwhitwam@isd700.org
Term: 19-20, 20-21, 21-22, 22-23
Sub Region #3

Glenn Morehouse Olson, Fine Arts Rep
St. Francis High School
3325 Bridge St.
St. Francis, MN 55070

Office:
Email: glenn.morehouse@isd15.org
Term: 21-22, 22-23, 23-24, 24-25
Debate/OA/Speech/Visual Arts Representative

Ranae Seykora, Principal
Hibbing High School
800 E 21st Street
Hibbing, MN 55746

Office: 218-421-7822
Email: ranae.seykora@ISD701.org
Term: 19-20, 20-21, 21-22, 22-23
Sub-Region #4

Andy Richardson, Boys Coaches Rep
Forest Lake High School
6101 Scandia Trail N.
Forest Lake, MN 55025

Office:
Email: arichardson@flaschools.org
Term: 21-22, 22-23, 23-24, 24-25
Boys’ Athletic Coaches Representative

Dale Gunderson - Music Rep
Grand Rapids High School
800 Conifer Drive
Grand Rapids, MN 55744-2499

Office: 218-327-5760
Email: dgunderson@isd318.org
Term: 19-20, 20-21, 21-22, 22-23
Music Representative

Term of Office ends July 31st


